Last Name
Davis
Drake
Hendrick
Judd
Matthews
Muller
Richard
Rowe
Stewart
Watson
Wiese

First Name
Erin
Robert
Cherry
Lonnie
Tina
Heather
Julie
Courtney
Katherine
Frank
Holly

Campus

Special Ed

Central High
Special Ed

Timber Creek High
Timber Creek High
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed

Timber Creek High
Special Ed

Assignment
Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher
Diagnostician
Teacher
Teacher/Head Girls' Basketball
Occupational Therapist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Program Specialist - PBS
Teacher/Head Baseball
Speech Language Pathologist

Hire Date Degree

8/17/2009 MAS
1/2/2009 BAC
8/11/2009 MAS
8/17/2009 MAS
8/17/2009 BAC
1/5/2009 MAS
8/17/2009 MAS
1/5/2009 MAS
2/2/2009 BAC
8/17/2009 MAS
8/17/2009 MAS

Experience
Experience
Experience
Experience
Experience
Experience
New
Experience
New
Experience
Experience
Experience

College
University of Texas - Dallas
Howard Payne College
Texas Woman's University
Baylor University
University of North Texas
Texas Woman's University
Texas Woman's University
University of North Texas - Dallas
McNeese State University
Texas Wesleyan University
Nova University



