Last Name	First Name	Campus	Assignment	Hire Date	Degree	Experience	College
Davis	Erin	Special Ed	Speech Language Pathologist	8/17/2009	MAS	Experience	University of Texas - Dallas
Drake	Robert	Central High	Teacher	1/2/2009	BAC	Experience	Howard Payne College
Hendrick	Cherry	Special Ed	Diagnostician	8/11/2009	MAS	Experience	Texas Woman's University
Judd	Lonnie	Timber Creek High	Teacher	8/17/2009	MAS	Experience	Baylor University
Matthews	Tina	Timber Creek High	Teacher/Head Girls' Basketball	8/17/2009	BAC	Experience	University of North Texas
Muller	Heather	Special Ed	Occupational Therapist	1/5/2009	MAS	New	Texas Woman's University
Richard	Julie	Special Ed	Speech Language Pathologist	8/17/2009	MAS	Experience	Texas Woman's University
Rowe	Courtney	Special Ed	Speech Language Pathologist	1/5/2009	MAS	New	University of North Texas - Dallas
Stewart	Katherine	Special Ed	Program Specialist - PBS	2/2/2009	BAC	Experience	McNeese State University
Watson	Frank	Timber Creek High	Teacher/Head Baseball	8/17/2009	MAS	Experience	Texas Wesleyan University
Wiese	Holly	Special Ed	Speech Language Pathologist	8/17/2009	MAS	Experience	Nova University
wiese	нопу	Speciai ⊏0	Speech Language Pathologist	8/17/2009	IVIAS	⊏xperience	nova Oniversity